9824907832, BHAGWANDAS: 9850544345

( Composition Dealer)

CASH

8.00FANCY  540.00 90.00 1  720  0.00

2.00BAG  142.50 95.00 1  190  0.00

1.00BAG  71.25 95.00 1  95  0.00

9.00SALE  540.00 60.00 1  540  0.00

1.00PAIDAN  207.00 230.00 1  230  0.00

1410.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TEN ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  21.00

1775  274

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1410.00

Warrenty :-